
Teachers resource sheet: Review of lesson 12 homework task

(A) Income € (B) Expenditure €

Unemployment Benefits

Wages

Student Grants

Loans

Car Insurance

Motor Tax

Petrol (€20 x 52)

Rent (€300 x 12)

Food/Utilities (€250 x 12 months)

Going Out/Clothes (€50 x 52 weeks)

College Expenses

Travel/Set up Costs

Car costs

Home costs

Hobbies

Future Plans

Plus/(minus) (A - B =):

Total A = 11,277 Total B = 11,175

SARAH’S BUDGET

8,477

1,500

1,300

425

310

1,040

3,600

3,000

2,600

200

€102

(part-time 20 hours per week @ €8.65 x
4 weeks x 7 months = €4,844)

(full-time 35 hours per week @ €8.65 x 4 weeks
x 3 months = €3,633)

LESSON 13: Activity 1



LESSON 13: ACTIVITY ONE
Teachers Resource Sheet: Review of lesson 12 homework task

(A) Income € (B) Expenditure €

Unemployment Benefits 

Wages 

(newspaper round @ €20 x 52 weeks)

(pocket  money @ €10 x 52 weeks) 

Student Grants

Loans

Car Insurance

Motor Tax

Petrol 

Rent

Food/Utilities (€10 x 52 weeks) 

Going Out/Clothes (€16.90 x 52 weeks) 

College Expenses

School trip - Spending money

Car costs

Home costs

Hobbies

Future Plans

Plus/(minus) (A -
 - €190 (more money 
going out than coming
in

B =):

Total A = 1,560 Total B = 1,750

JOHN’S BUDGET

1,560

520

880

350




