## **LESSON 13: Activity 1**

## **Teachers resource sheet: Review of lesson 12 homework task**

SARAH'S BUDGET	(A) Income €	(B) Expenditure €
Unemployment Benefits		
Wages	8,477	
(part-time 20 hours per week @ €8.65 x 4 weeks x 7 months = €4,844)		
(full-time 35 hours per week @ €8.65 x 4 weeks x 3 months = €3,633)		
Student Grants	1,500	
Loans	1,300	
Car costs		
Car Insurance		425
Motor Tax		310
Petrol (€20 x 52)		1,040
Home costs		
Rent (€300 x 12)		3,600
Food/Utilities (€250 x 12 months)		3,000
Hobbies		
Going Out/Clothes (€50 x 52 weeks)		2,600
Future Plans		
College Expenses		200
Travel/Set up Costs		
	Total A = 11,277	Total B = 11,175
Plus/(minus) (A - B =):	€102	

## **LESSON 13: ACTIVITY ONE**

## **Teachers Resource Sheet: Review of lesson 12 homework task**

JOHN'S BUDGET	(A) Income €	(B) Expenditure €
Unemployment Benefits		
Wages	1,560	
(newspaper round @ €20 x 52 weeks)		
(pocket money @ €10 x 52 weeks)		
Student Grants		
Loans		
Car costs		
Car Insurance		
Motor Tax		
Petrol		
Home costs		
Rent		
Food/Utilities (€10 x 52 weeks)		520
Hobbies		
Going Out/Clothes (€16.90 x 52 weeks)		880
Future Plans		
College Expenses		
School trip - Spending money		350
	Total A = 1,560	Total B = 1,750
Plus/(minus) (A - B =):	- €190 (more money going out than coming in	